

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CONTEMPT CASE No.1767 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	14.11.2025	<u>EVV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Government Pleader for Labour would submit that the bill amount is to be cleared within two or three days. List on 12.12.2025. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv